CDH (pay) CDH TITLE

5501
5509
5420
5619
5621
5624
5629
5998
5999

CERT PAY BASE
CERTIFIED ADJ PAY
BACK PAY

LEAVE WITHOUT PAY
SUSPENDED WITHOUT PY
ABSENCE W/O APPROVAL
PUBLIC OFFICE LEAVE
RETRO SALARY

RETRO SALARY

Notes

Flat Taxed @ 22%

Convert to Negative
Convert to Negative
Convert to Negative
Convert to Negative
Used for July




