CDH (pay)	CDH TITLE	Notes
5501	CERT PAY BASE	
5509	CERTIFIED ADJ PAY	
5420	BACK PAY	Flat Taxed @ 22%
5619	LEAVE WITHOUT PAY	Convert to Negative
5621	SUSPENDED WITHOUT PY	Convert to Negative
5624	ABSENCE W/O APPROVAL	Convert to Negative
5629	PUBLIC OFFICE LEAVE	Convert to Negative
5998	RETRO SALARY	Used for July
5999	RETRO SALARY	